
19th Annual San Dimas Stage Race
Presented by Southern California Velo

RESULT: GMR.bike Time Trial

Women Pro-1-2

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 14.02 MPH 22.57 Km/H
 Pl  Bib  Name                 Team                           Time    Bon(Pen)     Behind

  1    7  Duehring, Jasmine    TWENTY20 p/b Sho-Air             18:11(14)             @  0:00

  2    2  Marcolini, Emily     Sudbury Cycling club             18:19(45)             @  0:08

  3   19  Doebel-Hickok, Krist Cylance Pro Cycling              18:31(07)             @  0:20

  4   10  Pitel, Edwige                                         18:49(58)             @  0:38

  5    1  Lujan, Emma          Glotman Simpson                  19:22(29)             @  1:11

  6    3  Clevenger, Erica     TWENTY20 p/b Sho-Air             20:03(58)             @  1:52

  7    9  Muegge, Hanna        DNA Cycling Team                 20:05(10)             @  1:54

  8   17  Ward, Maddy          SDBC EMERALD TEXTILES p/b UC     20:25(20)             @  2:14

  9   11  Wilson, Kate         IRONFLY                          20:40(31)             @  2:29

 10    4  *Soh, Jasmine        VC Cascade / Slocum              21:15(26)             @  3:04

 11    8  *Lehnert, Gabrielle  VC Cascade / Slocum              21:30(98)             @  3:19

 12    5  Ureno, Lizbeth       VELO CLUB LAGRANGE               21:52(24)             @  3:41

 13   13  Calderon, Priscilla  Go Fast - Incycle                21:56(39)             @  3:45

 14   15  Boyd, Ginger         Stinner Bicycle Club Elite R     22:03(91)             @  3:52

 15   20  *Velasco, Victoria   Fe26                             22:28(38)             @  4:17

 16   22  *Velasco, Valentina  Fe26                             22:29(98)             @  4:18

 17   18  Garcia, Daniela      La Garnge                        22:48(71)             @  4:37

 18   12  *Tullis, Jane        Miller School of Albemarle       22:54(29)             @  4:43

 19   16  Reynolds, Shelby     Monster Media                    23:14(91)             @  5:03

 20    6  Baumgardner, Jessica Stinner Bicycle Club Elite R     24:13(90)             @  6:02

 21   14  Coles-Lyster, Maggie TaG Cycling Race Team            25:09(68)             @  6:58
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19th Annual San Dimas Stage Race
Presented by Southern California Velo

GC AFTER STAGE 1 GMR.bike Time Trial

Women Pro-1-2

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 14.02 MPH 22.57 Km/H
 Pl  Bib  Name                         Team                         Time       Behind

  1    7 Duehring, Jasmine         CAN TWENTY20 p/b Sho-Air               18:11 @    00:00

  2    2 Marcolini, Emily          CAN Sudbury Cycling club               18:19 @    00:08

  3   19 Doebel-Hickok, Krista     USA Cylance Pro Cycling                18:31 @    00:20

  4   10 Pitel, Edwige             FRA                                    18:49 @    00:38

  5    1 Lujan, Emma               CAN Glotman Simpson                    19:22 @    01:11

  6    3 Clevenger, Erica          USA TWENTY20 p/b Sho-Air               20:03 @    01:52

  7    9 Muegge, Hanna             USA DNA Cycling Team                   20:05 @    01:54

  8   17 Ward, Maddy               USA SDBC EMERALD TEXTILES p/b UC C     20:25 @    02:14

  9   11 Wilson, Kate              USA IRONFLY                            20:40 @    02:29

 10    4 *Soh, Jasmine             USA VC Cascade / Slocum                21:15 @    03:04

 11    8 *Lehnert, Gabrielle       USA VC Cascade / Slocum                21:30 @    03:19

 12    5 Ureno, Lizbeth            USA VELO CLUB LAGRANGE                 21:52 @    03:41

 13   13 Calderon, Priscilla       USA Go Fast - Incycle                  21:56 @    03:45

 14   15 Boyd, Ginger              USA Stinner Bicycle Club Elite Rac     22:03 @    03:52

 15   20 *Velasco, Victoria        MEX Fe26                               22:28 @    04:17

 16   22 *Velasco, Valentina       MEX Fe26                               22:29 @    04:18

 17   18 Garcia, Daniela           USA La Garnge                          22:48 @    04:37

 18   12 *Tullis, Jane             USA Miller School of Albemarle         22:54 @    04:43

 19   16 Reynolds, Shelby          USA Monster Media                      23:14 @    05:03

 20    6 Baumgardner, Jessica      USA Stinner Bicycle Club Elite Rac     24:13 @    06:02

 21   14 Coles-Lyster, Maggie      CAN TaG Cycling Race Team              25:09 @    06:58
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19th Annual San Dimas Stage Race
Presented by Southern California Velo

Women Pro-1-2 KOM
General Classification after Stage 1 GMR.bike Time Trial

FINAL

       PL   NUM NAME----------------- TEAM---------------  TOT

        1     7 Duehring, Jasmine     TWENTY20 p/b Sho-Air  25

        2     2 Marcolini, Emily      Sudbury Cycling club  20

        3    19 Doebel-Hickok, Krist  Cylance Pro Cycling   15

        4    10 Pitel, Edwige                               10

        5     1 Lujan, Emma           Glotman Simpson        5
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